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2013 OH Sec 3 Spring Speedo Meet - 3/21/2013 to 3/24/2013

Geneva OH SPIRE Institute - 50 m, Sanction #: LE1313L/LE1313TT
Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Women - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Mason Manta Rays 467Mason Manta Rays
2 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 465Lake Erie Silver Dolphins
3 Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 352Plymouth-Canton Cruisers
4 Oakland Live Y'Ers 349Oakland Live Y'Ers
5 Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T 334Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T
6 Firestone Akron Swim Team 317Firestone Akron Swim Team
7 North Carolina Aquatic Club 265North Carolina Aquatic Club
8 Cincinnati Aquatic Club 250Cincinnati Aquatic Club
8 Lake Country Swim Team 250Lake Country Swim Team

10 Barrington Swim Club 230.50Barrington Swim Club
11 Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh 219Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh
12 Upper Arlington Swim Club 162.50Upper Arlington Swim Club
13 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc. 124Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.
13 Zionsville Swim Club 124Zionsville Swim Club
15 Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves 116Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves
16 Irish Aquatics 80.50Irish Aquatics
17 Liquid Lightning 76Liquid Lightning
18 Pro Swimming 72Pro Swimming
18 Lakers Aquatic Club 72Lakers Aquatic Club
20 Northwest Aquatic Club Swimmin 64Northwest Aquatic Club Swimmin
21 Avon Community Swim Team 54Avon Community Swim Team
22 Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water 51Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water
23 Dynamo Swim Team 49Dynamo Swim Team
24 Hudson Explorer Aquatic 48Hudson Explorer Aquatic
25 Carmel Swim Club 47Carmel Swim Club
26 Westerville Aquatic Club 42Westerville Aquatic Club
27 East Grand Rapids Aquatics 35East Grand Rapids Aquatics
28 Barracuda Swim Team 24Barracuda Swim Team
29 Motor City Aquatics 23Motor City Aquatics
30 Cincinnati Marlins 22.50Cincinnati Marlins
31 Unattached 21Unattached
32 Dexter Community Aquatics Club 18Dexter Community Aquatics Club
33 Duneland Swim Club 12Duneland Swim Club
34 Club Wolverine 11Club Wolverine
35 Dayton Raiders 8Dayton Raiders
36 Kettering City Swim Team 4Kettering City Swim Team
37 Spartan Aquatic Club 3Spartan Aquatic Club
38 Cuyahoga Falls Ymca/Nat 2Cuyahoga Falls Ymca/Nat
39 Solon Stars Swim Club 1Solon Stars Swim Club

4,865.00Total
Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water 445Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water
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Men - Team Scores
Place Team Points

2 North Carolina Aquatic Club 417North Carolina Aquatic Club
3 Oakland Live Y'Ers 413Oakland Live Y'Ers
4 Lindenwood University Swim Tea 344Lindenwood University Swim Tea
5 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 340Lake Erie Silver Dolphins
6 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc. 267Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.
7 Firestone Akron Swim Team 266.50Firestone Akron Swim Team
8 Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T 253Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T
9 Cincinnati Aquatic Club 245Cincinnati Aquatic Club

10 Cincinnati Marlins 187Cincinnati Marlins
11 Ohio State Swim Club 172.50Ohio State Swim Club
12 Pacesetter Aquatics 160Pacesetter Aquatics
13 Pro Swimming 139.50Pro Swimming
14 Noblesville Swim Club 126Noblesville Swim Club
15 Mason Manta Rays 110Mason Manta Rays
16 Avon Community Swim Team 90Avon Community Swim Team
17 Southern Michigan Aquatic Club 72Southern Michigan Aquatic Club
18 Solon Stars Swim Club 66.50Solon Stars Swim Club
19 Westerville Aquatic Club 66Westerville Aquatic Club
20 Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh 58Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh
21 Northwest Aquatic Club Swimmin 55Northwest Aquatic Club Swimmin
22 Motor City Aquatics 52Motor City Aquatics
22 Minnesota Aquatics 52Minnesota Aquatics
24 Upper Arlington Swim Club 47Upper Arlington Swim Club
25 Team Pittsburgh Aquatics 42Team Pittsburgh Aquatics
26 United Swim Association/Union 41United Swim Association/Union
26 University Swim Club 41University Swim Club
28 Millcreek Swim Team 38Millcreek Swim Team
29 Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves 36Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves
29 West Allegheny Aqua Club 36West Allegheny Aqua Club
31 West Ottawa Swim Club 28West Ottawa Swim Club
32 Kingfish Aquatic Club 20Kingfish Aquatic Club
33 Irish Aquatics 17Irish Aquatics
34 Zionsville Swim Club 14Zionsville Swim Club
35 Delphinus Swim Club 13Delphinus Swim Club
35 Liquid Lightning 13Liquid Lightning
37 Indian Creek Aquatic Club 10Indian Creek Aquatic Club
38 Terre Haute Torpedoes 7Terre Haute Torpedoes
39 Livonia Community Swim Club 6Livonia Community Swim Club
40 South Lyon Aquatics 3South Lyon Aquatics
41 Spartan Aquatic Club 2Spartan Aquatic Club
42 Hubbard Swim Club 1Hubbard Swim Club

4,812.00Total
Combined Team Scores

k67755
Highlight
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Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 805Lake Erie Silver Dolphins
2 Oakland Live Y'Ers 762Oakland Live Y'Ers
3 North Carolina Aquatic Club 682North Carolina Aquatic Club
4 Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T 587Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T
5 Firestone Akron Swim Team 583.50Firestone Akron Swim Team
6 Mason Manta Rays 577Mason Manta Rays
7 Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water 496Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water
8 Cincinnati Aquatic Club 495Cincinnati Aquatic Club
9 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc. 391Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.

10 Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 352Plymouth-Canton Cruisers
11 Lindenwood University Swim Tea 344Lindenwood University Swim Tea
12 Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh 277Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh
13 Lake Country Swim Team 250Lake Country Swim Team
14 Barrington Swim Club 230.50Barrington Swim Club
15 Pro Swimming 211.50Pro Swimming
16 Upper Arlington Swim Club 209.50Upper Arlington Swim Club
16 Cincinnati Marlins 209.50Cincinnati Marlins
18 Ohio State Swim Club 172.50Ohio State Swim Club
19 Pacesetter Aquatics 160Pacesetter Aquatics
20 Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves 152Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves
21 Avon Community Swim Team 144Avon Community Swim Team
22 Zionsville Swim Club 138Zionsville Swim Club
23 Noblesville Swim Club 126Noblesville Swim Club
24 Northwest Aquatic Club Swimmin 119Northwest Aquatic Club Swimmin
25 Westerville Aquatic Club 108Westerville Aquatic Club
26 Irish Aquatics 97.50Irish Aquatics
27 Liquid Lightning 89Liquid Lightning
28 Motor City Aquatics 75Motor City Aquatics
29 Southern Michigan Aquatic Club 72Southern Michigan Aquatic Club
29 Lakers Aquatic Club 72Lakers Aquatic Club
31 Solon Stars Swim Club 67.50Solon Stars Swim Club
32 Minnesota Aquatics 52Minnesota Aquatics
33 Dynamo Swim Team 49Dynamo Swim Team
34 Hudson Explorer Aquatic 48Hudson Explorer Aquatic
35 Carmel Swim Club 47Carmel Swim Club
36 Team Pittsburgh Aquatics 42Team Pittsburgh Aquatics
37 University Swim Club 41University Swim Club
37 United Swim Association/Union 41United Swim Association/Union
39 Millcreek Swim Team 38Millcreek Swim Team
40 West Allegheny Aqua Club 36West Allegheny Aqua Club
41 East Grand Rapids Aquatics 35East Grand Rapids Aquatics
42 West Ottawa Swim Club 28West Ottawa Swim Club
43 Barracuda Swim Team 24Barracuda Swim Team
44 Unattached 21Unattached
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Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

45 Kingfish Aquatic Club 20Kingfish Aquatic Club
46 Dexter Community Aquatics Club 18Dexter Community Aquatics Club
47 Delphinus Swim Club 13Delphinus Swim Club
48 Duneland Swim Club 12Duneland Swim Club
49 Club Wolverine 11Club Wolverine
50 Indian Creek Aquatic Club 10Indian Creek Aquatic Club
51 Dayton Raiders 8Dayton Raiders
52 Terre Haute Torpedoes 7Terre Haute Torpedoes
53 Livonia Community Swim Club 6Livonia Community Swim Club
54 Spartan Aquatic Club 5Spartan Aquatic Club
55 Kettering City Swim Team 4Kettering City Swim Team
56 South Lyon Aquatics 3South Lyon Aquatics
57 Cuyahoga Falls Ymca/Nat 2Cuyahoga Falls Ymca/Nat
58 Hubbard Swim Club 1Hubbard Swim Club

9,677.00Total


